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Name

Cole Coppinger
Jaxon Hester
Matthew Blake
Kolt Kooiker
Tyler Martin
Jaden Jones

Trey Heutink
Brian Leyerly
Treven Scheenstra
Lucas Woodrich
Caleb Visser
Evan Brown
Anthony Chabert
Brandon Grimm
Tyler Berends
Dylan Reimer
Evan Leyerly
Luke Bartl

Mason Passe
Tatum Daniels
Brayden Phillips-Jimmy
Elijah King
Octavius Simmons
Baylen Hoekema
Braedan Cicogni
Mason Stanbro
Wyatt Silves
Ethan Steed

Koen Harr

3.5-3.99 GPA | Grades (9-12)

Head Coach
CRAIG BARTL

Assistants
TJ ACKERMAN
JUSTIN BRONN
JESSY DYKSTRA
ROBB MYHRE
JOEL DEWISPELAERE
BEN BALL
RYAN VEENING
ADAM VANDIEST
JOSH CLAWSON

NOOKSACK VALLEY PIONEERS
NVHS FOOTBALL 2025

Height
6'3"
61"
59"
6'4"
6'0"
5'8"
5'11"
6'4"
6'4"
6'0"
6'3"
6'3"
57"
61"
6'4"
510"
6'0"
5'8"
57"
510"
58"
6'0"
510"
59"
57"
5'8"
5'8"
5'8"
S5'1"

Weight

Position
195 WR/DB
160 WR/LB
170 RB/DB

175 WR/DB
165 WR/DB
135 WR/DB

190 RB/LB
190 TE/LB
175 RB/DE
165 QB/DB
200 WR/LB
185 QB/DB
160 RB/LB
190 RB/DE
180 QB/DB

155 WR/DB
155 WR/DB
130 WR/DB
140 WR/DB

190 RB/LB
145 WR/DB
190 RB/LB

117 WR/DB
130 WR/DB
145 RB/LB
147 WR/DB
135 WR/DB
145 RB/LB
185 WR/DB

Athletic Trainer
Michael O'Bryan

Year

Name
Collin Hayes
Raeon Amojera
Andrew Dugger
Max Lautenbach
* Landen Stauffer
Timothy McCort
Max Pearson
Cohen Hofford
Sebastain Finkbonner
Liam Felix
William Barrett
Gabriel Hallett
Owen Butenshoen
* Caden Bunker
Gabriel Snyders
Oliver Buckley
Roth Clark
Tavon Davis
Lucas Norris
Braxton Cicogni
Sy Lautenbach
Trevek McMillan
Paxton Miller
Ian Davis
Kaden Scwabe
Myles Brock
Dane Ackerman
AJ Woodrich

Band Director
Landon Wynne

Cheer Advisor
Caitlyn Kepler
Jen Rodriguez

Cheerleaders
Maya Schafer*
Abigail Heeringa
Brittyn Jensen*
Nya Martinez
Jaclyn Newhouse*
Taya Ramirez
Alaliyah Castro
Kestyn Wagter*
Kaydin Thompson*
Ariana Raymond
Ashlyn Vermeer**
Ariyah Seigman

Height
511"
56"
510"
510"
61"
6'2"
61"
6'0"
511"
511"
59"
509"
6'0"
5'8"
6'2"
6'2"
6'0"
510"
6'0"
6'0"
5'8"
6'3"
6'0"
6'2"
510"
5'6"
6'3"
6'2"

Weight  Position
168 WR/DB
175 RB/LB
180 RB/LB
175 WR/DB
225 OL/DE
170 OL/DL
207 OL/DL
275 OL/DL
200 OL/DL
211 OL/DE
190 OL/LB
160 OL/DL
180 OL/DE
180 OL/LB
240 OL/DL
185 OL/DE
165 OL/DL
175 OL/DL
260 OL/DL
245 OL/DL
175 OL/DL
210 OL/DE
250 OL/DL
250 OL/DL
150 WR/DB
120 WR/DB
220 TE/DE
185 TE/DE
Superintendent

Matt Galley
District AD
Tom Harmon
Principal
Collin Buckley
Asst Principal
Jeff Demorest

Atbhletic Director

Tom Harmon

Year



